UEC MTB Youth European Championships - 6.08.2023 - Cross (
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COGNOME
BAZANT
FRIEDL

RIAL

BRAFA
CAMPANA

DE KEERSMAEKER
SAVOLDINI
CUBI ROVIRA
COLNEL
ANDREASSEN
MUSALEK

PARRADO HORTIGOSA

WITZACK
STIRNIMANN
FABBRO
CHRISTENSEN
ITEN
MASSIMINO
HOELLRIGL
BENZ

BARRET MAUNZ
LONGVA
SILIAN
HOFMANN
PHILIPPOT
LEONE
RIESTERER
MITAS

RIVA
MENGARELLI
ANZBOCK
MELANI
SCAGLIOLA
CUNEO
TORBRINK
SOLTES
MARTINEZ PAGES
LAENEN
EBRECHT
SAETTONE
REEDTZ-RUNGE
CANALI
STRUZIK
JOZEFOWICZ
TAMMEPUU
PAPIN
SEVERYN
SODER
WIIJCKMANS
FLURI
FANTONE
KOUDAL

NOME
KRYSTOF
ANATOL
ELIA

FEDERICO ROSARIO

MARIO
MATHIAS
MASSIMO
ROC
QUENTIN
PEDER WETTRE
JAKUB
GUILLERMO
ELIJAH

TOM

ETTORE

Juel Christopher
LEWIN
FILIPPO
FABIAN
BENEDIKT
MAKS ALFRED
EMIL AUGUST
ROMEO
TOBIAS
THIERRY
GIOELE

OLE JAN
ROBERT
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
MAXIMILIAN
STEFANO
GABRIELE
STEFANO
VILE

PETER
MARTI

RYAN

MAX
CHRISTIAN
RASMUS
GABRIELE
ALEKSANDER
NOAH

RIKO
NATHAN
RICHARD
OSKAR
SEBBE

JOEL
ALESSANDRO
OSKAR

TEAM

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A
AUSTRIA 1 U17

GAGABIKE TEAM 1

LOMBARDIA 3

LOMBARDIA 2

BB FLYING FALCONS
LOMBARDIA 3

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM

FRENCH VALHALLA TEAM

TEAM NORWAY ELITE

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A
PAJE FACTORY TEAM

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 1

ITS SWISS

COMITATO REGIONALE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 1
DEN U17.1

ITS SWISS

ROCK BIKE TEAM ASD

BOLZANO U17

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 1
AUSTRIA 2 U17

TEAM NORWAY ELITE

TEAM SUISSE 07

SPECIALIZED JUNIOR RACING TEAM SWITZERLAND
VALLE D'AOSTA 1

ROSTESE 1

LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 B
ROCK BIKE TEAM ASD

UCLA 1991 FOUR ES

LRV NO 1

LOMBARDIA 2

ROSTESE 1

EUROTEAM ASD CALICE BIKE
ALLEBIKE SVERIGE

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM A
BELCAT TEAM
RUIZ-BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM
BIKE JUNIOR TEAM POWERED BY BULLS 1
QCC (QUILIANO-CAMOGLI-CAPRIASCA) U17
DEN U17.2

CICLISTI VALGANDINO

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2

DEN U17.4

ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM U17
TEAM BFC

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 B
NEO RACING TEAM

BB FLYING FALCONS

TROPICAL SOLOTHURN U17
VALLE D'AOSTA 1

DEN U17.4



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

BOSKIN
BENNETZEN
NOCULAK
VAN ELSEN
JUNKER
CREUS VILA
HAJKOVSKY
GOLOB
PRUNSTER
CADRA
GRUCA
KRIST
PAVLOVAS
HAN
STAINAR
RONZONI
KUKLA
ENNEKENS
GEIGER
GRUE
SADLON
BLEUX
KOLAR

MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS

BOZZO
BODAREU
DELY

HENSE
FERKET
PRIDON
KRAUS
SURMAN
BRACCESI
ADELL

CAMPS ROVIRA
AURAME
GALASSO
ANDERSEN
POPESCU
FERREIRA
BUCHSTEINER
KALSKI
KARAGOL
CAMLIDERE
ABUO

SzAsz
PUNSET SUESCUN
KOCSIS
WEIXLER
ALBERTI
VIGANO'
BORGMANS
BYNENS
BENEDETTI
FULLIN
GALLEY

FILIP

LUCCA
RAFAL

KOBE

NILS

POL

TOBIAS

NIK

FELIX
CLEMENS
MICHAL
PAUL
JUSTINAS
LIOR
GASPER
DANIELE ANGELO
DOMINIK
MATHE
VALENTIN
Magnus Durr
FILIP
MATHIAS
DAVID
ADRIA
EDOARDO
LUCA

EVAN

LARS
JASPER
THEODOR-VASILE
LUCAS
MARTIN
MATTEO
AXEL

PAU
DANIELE
CRISTIAN
Andreas Rode
BOGDAN-MARIO
ADRIANO
LEONARD
KONRAD
NAFIZ EGE
FURKAN
MORAN
PETER

NIL
ANDREI-TUDOR
NICO

LUCA
LORENZO
VIC

WOouT
PIERPAOLO
DANIELE
NICOLAS

SLOVENIJA 2

DEN U17.1

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2
MELMAKO MTB TEAM

NEO RACING TEAM

BTT FORNELLS

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM B
SLOVENIJA 1

LRV STEIERMARK 3

TEAM TAMARASCA 1 (U17)
KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM

RIESE & MULLER MTB RACING TEAM U17

LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM
SIGMA VCI ECC 2
SLOVENIJA 1

TOSCANA VERDE

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
MELMAKO MTB TEAM

LRV NO 2

DEN U17.3

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM A
TEAM BENE3

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM U17

COURMAYEUR 4
ITALIA-ROMANIA_U17

EKE

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 2
JFJ CYCLING TEAM

TEAM SPEEDO

LRV NO 2

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM B
BORBONICA CUP ALL3
SWEDENBLUE 2

JUFRE VIC ETB U17
EUROTEAM ASD CALICE BIKE
ROSTESE-CICLOTECA 2
DEN U17.5

ROMANIA_U17

TEAM MAG

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 5
SOUTH WEST GERMANY 3
TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM
TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM
SIGMA VCI ECC 1

PROEFEKT KAKTUS KOMPRESOR TEAM

BTT FORNELLS

TEAM SPEEDO

GERMANY MTB TECK 1
GAGABIKE TEAM 2
CICLISTI VALGANDINO
TEAM BENE3

LSW RACING TEAM
RECANATI BIKE TEAM 1
TEAM TAMARASCA 2 (U17)
KURBELDREHER



109 LAAGO JAKOB SWEDENBLUE 1

110 KLINGE BERTIL DEN U17.6

111 TANI THOMAS INDIVIDUAL

112 BROGGINI DIEGO INDIVIDUAL

113 LINDBERG SIXTEN SWEDENBLUE 1

114 KAVALIAUSKAS MINDAUGAS LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM
115 REINHARD LARS BIKETEAM12

116 ELTOFT JOHAN DEN U17.3

117 DIND EWAN EKE

118 EKLUND JAKOB SWEDENBLUE 2

119 ZDUNIAK FRANCISZEK WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
120 ROUGIER DAVIDE MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO U17
121 PEAQUIN JOSHUA FRENCH VALHALLA TEAM

122 SIOSTROM JOHN TEAM SWEDEN KVANUM RED17
123 GHILARDI MATTIA CRAZY TEAM

124 ROASENDA VITTORIO MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO U17
125 KLEIN RON SIGMA VCI ECC 1

126 KILAND ADRIAN SWEDEN CAE

127 LIUBUSKIC EMRAH B&H NATIONAL TEAM

128 CARDINALI FILIPPO RECANATI BIKE TEAM 1

DNF HANKUS PIOTR POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1
DNF PLETZER BENJAMIN AUSTRIAN RED ROCKETS

DNF GIL STAV ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 1
DNF HOFER VALENTIN AUSTRIA 1 U17

DNF WENTER HANNES TEAM SUISSE 07

DNF PANGERL LEO GERMANY MTB TECK 1

DNF RESTIVO AUGUSTO 1050 BIKE TEAM 2

DNF SCHOTT JANIS LEVI SOUTH WEST GERMANY 4
DNS HOCHSTRASSER LENNY SPECIALIZED JUNIOR RACING TEAM SWITZERLAND
DNS JORDAN AYDEN LRV NO 1

DNS JUNGO MAX XC WARRIORS



sountry Olympic (XCO) U16 — Men

NAZ
CZE
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ESP
FRA
NOR
CZE
ESP
GER
SUIL
ITA
DEN
SUI
ITA
ITA
GER
AUT
NOR
SUI
SUIL
ITA
ITA
GER
CZE
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
SVK
ESP
BEL
GER
ITA
DEN
ITA
POL
DEN
EST
FRA
CZE
SWE
BEL
SUIL
ITA
DEN

RACETIME DISTACCO

46:00.259
46:14.123
46:29.855
47:26.588
47:31.870
47:42.136
47:45.211
47:49.252
47:50.348
48:03.234
48:13.904
48:26.646
48:35.123
49:04.286
49:09.600
49:10.535
49:11.035
49:14.175
49:19.858
49:24.298
49:26.865
49:27.289
49:31.049
49:38.503
49:41.920
49:43.331
49:58.736
50:17.463
50:29.900
50:39.306
50:49.906
50:50.164
50:50.882
50:56.381
51:00.998
51:07.980
51:08.247
51:10.308
51:10.642
51:11.708
51:21.955
51:26.071
51:32.415
51:37.026
51:37.102
51:38.959
51:40.841
51:41.911
51:45.215
51:46.450
51:46.750
51:58.127

00:00:00
00:00:14
00:00:30
00:01:27
00:01:32
00:01:42
00:01:45
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:02:03
00:02:14
00:02:27
00:02:35
00:03:04
00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:03:20
00:03:24
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:31
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:59
00:04:18
00:04:30
00:04:39
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:57
00:05:01
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:22
00:05:26
00:05:33
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:58

PET
2
28
4
1

10
17
19
21
24
13
22

7
18
26
16
14
73
31

6

100
35
33
12
38
45
51
41
37
15
40

9

119
71
42
39
43
49
48
70
57
32
67
44
23
77
65
25
36
55
98
52



SLO
DEN
POL
BEL
SWE
ESP
SVK
SLO
AUT
SUI
POL
GER
LTU
ISR
SLO
ITA
CZE
BEL
AUT
DEN
SVK
BEL
CZE
ESP
ITA
ROU
SUI
GER
BEL
ROU
AUT
SVK
ITA
SWE
ESP
ITA
ITA
DEN
ROU
ITA
GER
GER
TUR
TUR
ISR
SVK
ESP
ROU
GER
ITA
ITA
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
SuUI

52:03.755
52:11.810
52:15.902
52:15.999
52:18.934
52:20.099
52:25.098
52:25.162
52:43.167
52:48.668
52:50.632
52:59.692
53:07.666
53:10.747
53:11.610
53:18.500
53:23.541
53:30.187
53:34.084
53:34.099
53:43.422
53:47.323
53:59.495
54:01.362
54:04.099
54:10.733
54:10.981
54:12.783
54:26.831
54:35.990
54:38.460
54:39.322
54:40.100
54:41.109
55:22.622
56:06.449

00:06:04
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:43
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:07:00
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:19
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:44
00:07:47
00:08:00
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:13
00:08:27
00:08:36
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:09:23
00:10:07

58
30
34
61
109
72
86
56
108
64
50
134
59
110
20
27
69
63
75
76
84
97
68
92
124
91
93
113
66
82
47
54
111
122
95
114
83
80
101
125
131
127
137
136
130
88
107
53
87
123
103
78
132
128
79
112



SWE
DEN
ITA
SUI
SWE
LTU
SUIL
DEN
SUI
SWE
POL
ITA
FRA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ISR
SWE
BIH
ITA
POL
AUT
ISR
AUT
ITA
GER
SUI
GER
SUlL
AUT
SUlL

62
102
139
138
116
115
121

74
118

96
133
104

81
129
105
126

94
120

89
106

46
60

29
85
117
90
11
99
135



